
NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 05.10.2014 14:46

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

WJ U18
00:14:33330Johanna Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE1 WJ U18 2 211997

00:15:23321Alina Schugajlo2 WJ U18 6 301998

00:16:51986Franziska Bucher FC Chammünster3 WJ U18 12 472004

00:18:53319Diana Schmidt MAIER WALZEN GmbH4 WJ U18 24 632004

00:19:08270Veronika Derksen MAIER WALZEN GmbH5 WJ U18 26 682004

00:21:53316Sonja Scharf6 WJ U18 30 742000

00:26:54314Jasmin Rösser ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe7 WJ U18 34 791997

MJ U18
00:11:35334Lorenz Witt VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik1 MJ U18 1 11998

00:12:14277Fabian Grigoleit VFL Kamen2 MJ U18 8 81998

00:12:52279Christoph Haider VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik3 MJ U18 10 101997

00:13:43313Max Rochlitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik4 MJ U18 14 151998

00:13:54304Fabian Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim5 MJ U18 16 171999

00:14:57299Thomas Maier MAIER WALZEN GmbH6 MJ U18 23 281997

00:15:55293Rainer Lampoltshammer TuS Alztal Garching7 MJ U18 27 331999

00:19:00984Soma Jàdi8 MJ U18 40 642003

WJ U20
00:21:16323Daniela Seitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik1 WJ U20 29 721995

MJ U20
00:12:08949Quirin Sonner TSV Gars Judo1 MJ U20 6 61995

00:14:01312Clemens Ramisch LC Bayern2 MJ U20 17 181996

00:14:30286Stefan Hochreiter MAIER WALZEN GmbH3 MJ U20 19 201995

WHK
00:13:41317Ines Schimek VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik1 WHK 1 141989

00:14:44324Melanie Seitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik2 WHK 3 241992

00:14:50322Laura Seidl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik3 WHK 5 271990

00:17:09952Anna Pichlmeier4 WHK 14 511992

00:17:36968Daniela Rej5 WHK 17 551989

00:26:53278Dajana Grzessitzek ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe6 WHK 33 781994

00:28:23329Anita Vollmeier7 WHK 35 801991

00:29:07266Mehtap Bartin ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe8 WHK 36 811989

MHK
00:11:43275Oliver Gerson SVG Ruhstorf1 MHK 2 21990

00:12:03969Martin Kneißl2 MHK 5 51988

00:12:36271Martin Falzberger3 MHK 9 91988

00:13:08300Mario  Marinovic TV Altötting4 MHK 11 111992

00:15:09318Florian Schlesag VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik5 MHK 24 291993

00:16:01945Stephan von Ahnen VFL Waldkraiburg Mittelalterliche 
Kampfkunst

6 MHK 28 351988

00:16:09946Dustin Hoffmann VFL Waldkraiburg Mittelalterliche 
Kampfkunst

7 MHK 30 371985

00:17:16335Oliver Wojciechowski Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH8 MHK 38 531990

W30



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 05.10.2014 14:46

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

W30
00:14:45294Petra Lang NIGU1 W30 4 251977

00:16:39325Sulema Shiguango2 W30 10 451982

00:16:50339Waltraud Zwislsperger VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik3 W30 11 461984

00:17:23274Sonja Garbe ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe4 W30 16 541981

00:18:02331Melanie Wandinger ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe5 W30 20 591983

00:18:27289Agnes Idzik ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe6 W30 22 611983

00:18:30326Senka Siric ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe7 W30 23 621979

M30
00:12:01295Stefan Lang NIGU1 M30 4 41976

00:14:24301Andreas Marksteiner UWG Waldkraiburg2 M30 18 191976

00:14:49276Daniel Göppel ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe3 M30 22 261983

00:16:02333Florian Wiedemann LT Zwecks da Gaudi4 M30 29 361976

00:17:39265David Bade VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE5 M30 39 561979

00:26:34944Frederik Fechner VFL Waldkraiburg Mittelalterliche 
Kampfkunst

6 M30 45 771978

W40
00:15:59268Manuela Binzer-Maier MAIER WALZEN GmbH1 W40 7 341966

00:16:10280Andrea Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi2 W40 8 381970

00:16:57306Alexandra Nettelnstroth LG Mettenheim3 W40 13 481971

00:17:14272Maria Fottner LG Mettenheim4 W40 15 521965

00:17:53966Josefine Göntze LT Zwecks da Gaudi5 W40 18 571974

00:17:55284Eva Hay NIGU6 W40 19 581974

00:18:04263Andrea Anglhuber VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik7 W40 21 601973

00:19:10307Annette Neumann Krümel8 W40 27 691971

00:20:25311Renate Bal UWG Waldkraiburg9 W40 28 711971

M40
00:11:49283Stephan Hammerl LT Zwecks da Gaudi1 M40 3 31970

00:14:36267Gerhard Beran LG Mettenheim2 M40 20 221966

00:14:37305Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim3 M40 21 231970

00:15:34302Thomas Mayr NIGU4 M40 25 311967

00:15:44290Wolfgang Jona5 M40 26 321966

00:16:28943Robert Pötzsch Team Rathaus6 M40 32 411972

00:16:29292Thomas Kozel UWG Waldkraiburg7 M40 33 421972

00:16:32328Christoph Vetter UWG Waldkraiburg8 M40 34 431965

00:16:33332Udo Weisser UWG Waldkraiburg9 M40 35 441966

00:16:58985Klaus Bucher10 M40 36 491967

00:17:01264Josef Anglhuber VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik11 M40 37 501973

00:19:01315Làszlò Jàdi12 M40 41 651972

00:19:11308Michael Neumann Krümel13 M40 43 701968

W50
00:19:06297Gertrud Maier MAIER WALZEN GmbH1 W50 25 671963



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/FirmaPlatz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste Stand

Platz 
gesamt

Jahrgang

nach Altersklassen 05.10.2014 14:46

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

W50
00:24:08338Lena Zinecker UWG Waldkraiburg2 W50 31 751963

00:25:34287Elisabeth Höll UWG Waldkraiburg3 W50 32 761960

M50
00:12:12950Franz Urbauer TUS Kienberg1 M50 7 71961

00:13:20948Stephan Schuster VfL Waldkraiburg2 M50 12 121963

00:13:34957Johann Steinbrunner3 M50 13 131959

00:13:49281Michael Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi4 M50 15 161955

00:16:12291Manfred Klink NIGU5 M50 31 391963

W60
00:16:26309Erna Nissl TV Kraiburg1 W60 9 401954

M60
00:19:04269Erich Brandstetter1 M60 42 661954

M70
00:21:26337Wolfgang Ziegler VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik1 M70 44 731940



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 05.10.2014 14:46

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3
Frauen

00:13:41317Ines Schimek VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 1 WHK1 141989

00:14:33330Johanna Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 1 WJ U182 211997

00:14:44324Melanie Seitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 2 WHK3 241992

00:14:45294Petra Lang NIGU 1 W304 251977

00:14:50322Laura Seidl VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 3 WHK5 271990

00:15:23321Alina Schugajlo 2 WJ U186 301998

00:15:59268Manuela Binzer-Maier MAIER WALZEN GmbH 1 W407 341966

00:16:10280Andrea Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi 2 W408 381970

00:16:26309Erna Nissl TV Kraiburg 1 W609 401954

00:16:39325Sulema Shiguango 2 W3010 451982

00:16:50339Waltraud Zwislsperger VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 3 W3011 461984

00:16:51986Franziska Bucher FC Chammünster 3 WJ U1812 472004

00:16:57306Alexandra Nettelnstroth LG Mettenheim 3 W4013 481971

00:17:09952Anna Pichlmeier 4 WHK14 511992

00:17:14272Maria Fottner LG Mettenheim 4 W4015 521965

00:17:23274Sonja Garbe ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe 4 W3016 541981

00:17:36968Daniela Rej 5 WHK17 551989

00:17:53966Josefine Göntze LT Zwecks da Gaudi 5 W4018 571974

00:17:55284Eva Hay NIGU 6 W4019 581974

00:18:02331Melanie Wandinger ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe 5 W3020 591983

00:18:04263Andrea Anglhuber VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 7 W4021 601973

00:18:27289Agnes Idzik ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe 6 W3022 611983

00:18:30326Senka Siric ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe 7 W3023 621979

00:18:53319Diana Schmidt MAIER WALZEN GmbH 4 WJ U1824 632004

00:19:06297Gertrud Maier MAIER WALZEN GmbH 1 W5025 671963

00:19:08270Veronika Derksen MAIER WALZEN GmbH 5 WJ U1826 682004

00:19:10307Annette Neumann Krümel 8 W4027 691971

00:20:25311Renate Bal UWG Waldkraiburg 9 W4028 711971

00:21:16323Daniela Seitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 1 WJ U2029 721995

00:21:53316Sonja Scharf 6 WJ U1830 742000

00:24:08338Lena Zinecker UWG Waldkraiburg 2 W5031 751963

00:25:34287Elisabeth Höll UWG Waldkraiburg 3 W5032 761960

00:26:53278Dajana Grzessitzek ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe 6 WHK33 781994

00:26:54314Jasmin Rösser ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe 7 WJ U1834 791997

00:28:23329Anita Vollmeier 7 WHK35 801991

00:29:07266Mehtap Bartin ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe 8 WHK36 811989



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 05.10.2014 14:46

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3
Männer

00:11:35334Lorenz Witt VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 1 MJ U181 11998

00:11:43275Oliver Gerson SVG Ruhstorf 1 MHK2 21990

00:11:49283Stephan Hammerl LT Zwecks da Gaudi 1 M403 31970

00:12:01295Stefan Lang NIGU 1 M304 41976

00:12:03969Martin Kneißl 2 MHK5 51988

00:12:08949Quirin Sonner TSV Gars Judo 1 MJ U206 61995

00:12:12950Franz Urbauer TUS Kienberg 1 M507 71961

00:12:14277Fabian Grigoleit VFL Kamen 2 MJ U188 81998

00:12:36271Martin Falzberger 3 MHK9 91988

00:12:52279Christoph Haider VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 3 MJ U1810 101997

00:13:08300Mario  Marinovic TV Altötting 4 MHK11 111992

00:13:20948Stephan Schuster VfL Waldkraiburg 2 M5012 121963

00:13:34957Johann Steinbrunner 3 M5013 131959

00:13:43313Max Rochlitz VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 4 MJ U1814 151998

00:13:49281Michael Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi 4 M5015 161955

00:13:54304Fabian Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim 5 MJ U1816 171999

00:14:01312Clemens Ramisch LC Bayern 2 MJ U2017 181996

00:14:24301Andreas Marksteiner UWG Waldkraiburg 2 M3018 191976

00:14:30286Stefan Hochreiter MAIER WALZEN GmbH 3 MJ U2019 201995

00:14:36267Gerhard Beran LG Mettenheim 2 M4020 221966

00:14:37305Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim 3 M4021 231970

00:14:49276Daniel Göppel ESD Dienstleistungsgruppe 3 M3022 261983

00:14:57299Thomas Maier MAIER WALZEN GmbH 6 MJ U1823 281997

00:15:09318Florian Schlesag VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 5 MHK24 291993

00:15:34302Thomas Mayr NIGU 4 M4025 311967

00:15:44290Wolfgang Jona 5 M4026 321966

00:15:55293Rainer Lampoltshammer TuS Alztal Garching 7 MJ U1827 331999

00:16:01945Stephan von Ahnen VFL Waldkraiburg Mittelalterliche 
Kampfkunst

6 MHK28 351988

00:16:02333Florian Wiedemann LT Zwecks da Gaudi 4 M3029 361976

00:16:09946Dustin Hoffmann VFL Waldkraiburg Mittelalterliche 
Kampfkunst

7 MHK30 371985

00:16:12291Manfred Klink NIGU 5 M5031 391963

00:16:28943Robert Pötzsch Team Rathaus 6 M4032 411972

00:16:29292Thomas Kozel UWG Waldkraiburg 7 M4033 421972

00:16:32328Christoph Vetter UWG Waldkraiburg 8 M4034 431965

00:16:33332Udo Weisser UWG Waldkraiburg 9 M4035 441966

00:16:58985Klaus Bucher 10 M4036 491967

00:17:01264Josef Anglhuber VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 11 M4037 501973

00:17:16335Oliver Wojciechowski Nitrochemie Aschau GmbH 8 MHK38 531990

00:17:39265David Bade VfL Waldkraiburg TRIandBIKE 5 M3039 561979

00:19:00984Soma Jàdi 8 MJ U1840 642003



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 05.10.2014 14:46

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3
Männer

00:19:01315Làszlò Jàdi 12 M4041 651972

00:19:04269Erich Brandstetter 1 M6042 661954

00:19:11308Michael Neumann Krümel 13 M4043 701968

00:21:26337Wolfgang Ziegler VfL Waldkraiburg Leichtathletik 1 M7044 731940

00:26:34944Frederik Fechner VFL Waldkraiburg Mittelalterliche 
Kampfkunst

6 M3045 771978



NettozeitStartnummerName Verein/Firma Platz AltersklassePlatz M/WPlatz

Ergebnisliste Stand 05.10.2014 14:46

Geburtsjahr

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

00:11:35334Lorenz Witt VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

11 MJ U181 M1998

00:11:43275Oliver Gerson SVG Ruhstorf 12 MHK2 M1990

00:11:49283Stephan Hammerl LT Zwecks da Gaudi 13 M403 M1970

00:12:01295Stefan Lang NIGU 14 M304 M1976

00:12:03969Martin Kneißl 25 MHK5 M1988

00:12:08949Quirin Sonner TSV Gars Judo 16 MJ U206 M1995

00:12:12950Franz Urbauer TUS Kienberg 17 M507 M1961

00:12:14277Fabian Grigoleit VFL Kamen 28 MJ U188 M1998

00:12:36271Martin Falzberger 39 MHK9 M1988

00:12:52279Christoph Haider VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

310 MJ U1810 M1997

00:13:08300Mario  Marinovic TV Altötting 411 MHK11 M1992

00:13:20948Stephan Schuster VfL Waldkraiburg 212 M5012 M1963

00:13:34957Johann Steinbrunner 313 M5013 M1959

00:13:41317Ines Schimek VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

11 WHK14 W1989

00:13:43313Max Rochlitz VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

414 MJ U1815 M1998

00:13:49281Michael Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi 415 M5016 M1955

00:13:54304Fabian Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim 516 MJ U1817 M1999

00:14:01312Clemens Ramisch LC Bayern 217 MJ U2018 M1996

00:14:24301Andreas Marksteiner UWG Waldkraiburg 218 M3019 M1976

00:14:30286Stefan Hochreiter MAIER WALZEN 
GmbH

319 MJ U2020 M1995

00:14:33330Johanna Wagner VfL Waldkraiburg 
TRIandBIKE

12 WJ U1821 W1997

00:14:36267Gerhard Beran LG Mettenheim 220 M4022 M1966

00:14:37305Thomas Nagelsdiek LG Mettenheim 321 M4023 M1970

00:14:44324Melanie Seitz VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

23 WHK24 W1992

00:14:45294Petra Lang NIGU 14 W3025 W1977

00:14:49276Daniel Göppel ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

322 M3026 M1983

00:14:50322Laura Seidl VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

35 WHK27 W1990

00:14:57299Thomas Maier MAIER WALZEN 
GmbH

623 MJ U1828 M1997

00:15:09318Florian Schlesag VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

524 MHK29 M1993

00:15:23321Alina Schugajlo 26 WJ U1830 W1998

00:15:34302Thomas Mayr NIGU 425 M4031 M1967

00:15:44290Wolfgang Jona 526 M4032 M1966

00:15:55293Rainer Lampoltshammer TuS Alztal Garching 727 MJ U1833 M1999

00:15:59268Manuela Binzer-Maier MAIER WALZEN 
GmbH

17 W4034 W1966

00:16:01945Stephan von Ahnen VFL Waldkraiburg 
Mittelalterliche 

628 MHK35 M1988

00:16:02333Florian Wiedemann LT Zwecks da Gaudi 429 M3036 M1976



NettozeitStartnummerName Verein/Firma Platz AltersklassePlatz M/WPlatz

Ergebnisliste Stand 05.10.2014 14:46

Geburtsjahr

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

00:16:09946Dustin Hoffmann VFL Waldkraiburg 
Mittelalterliche 

730 MHK37 M1985

00:16:10280Andrea Hamm LT Zwecks da Gaudi 28 W4038 W1970

00:16:12291Manfred Klink NIGU 531 M5039 M1963

00:16:26309Erna Nissl TV Kraiburg 19 W6040 W1954

00:16:28943Robert Pötzsch Team Rathaus 632 M4041 M1972

00:16:29292Thomas Kozel UWG Waldkraiburg 733 M4042 M1972

00:16:32328Christoph Vetter UWG Waldkraiburg 834 M4043 M1965

00:16:33332Udo Weisser UWG Waldkraiburg 935 M4044 M1966

00:16:39325Sulema Shiguango 210 W3045 W1982

00:16:50339Waltraud Zwislsperger VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

311 W3046 W1984

00:16:51986Franziska Bucher FC Chammünster 312 WJ U1847 W2004

00:16:57306Alexandra Nettelnstroth LG Mettenheim 313 W4048 W1971

00:16:58985Klaus Bucher 1036 M4049 M1967

00:17:01264Josef Anglhuber VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

1137 M4050 M1973

00:17:09952Anna Pichlmeier 414 WHK51 W1992

00:17:14272Maria Fottner LG Mettenheim 415 W4052 W1965

00:17:16335Oliver Wojciechowski Nitrochemie Aschau 
GmbH

838 MHK53 M1990

00:17:23274Sonja Garbe ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

416 W3054 W1981

00:17:36968Daniela Rej 517 WHK55 W1989

00:17:39265David Bade VfL Waldkraiburg 
TRIandBIKE

539 M3056 M1979

00:17:53966Josefine Göntze LT Zwecks da Gaudi 518 W4057 W1974

00:17:55284Eva Hay NIGU 619 W4058 W1974

00:18:02331Melanie Wandinger ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

520 W3059 W1983

00:18:04263Andrea Anglhuber VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

721 W4060 W1973

00:18:27289Agnes Idzik ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

622 W3061 W1983

00:18:30326Senka Siric ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

723 W3062 W1979

00:18:53319Diana Schmidt MAIER WALZEN 
GmbH

424 WJ U1863 W2004

00:19:00984Soma Jàdi 840 MJ U1864 M2003

00:19:01315Làszlò Jàdi 1241 M4065 M1972

00:19:04269Erich Brandstetter 142 M6066 M1954

00:19:06297Gertrud Maier MAIER WALZEN 
GmbH

125 W5067 W1963

00:19:08270Veronika Derksen MAIER WALZEN 
GmbH

526 WJ U1868 W2004

00:19:10307Annette Neumann Krümel 827 W4069 W1971

00:19:11308Michael Neumann Krümel 1343 M4070 M1968

00:20:25311Renate Bal UWG Waldkraiburg 928 W4071 W1971

00:21:16323Daniela Seitz VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

129 WJ U2072 W1995



NettozeitStartnummerName Verein/Firma Platz AltersklassePlatz M/WPlatz

Ergebnisliste Stand 05.10.2014 14:46

Geburtsjahr

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

00:21:26337Wolfgang Ziegler VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

144 M7073 M1940

00:21:53316Sonja Scharf 630 WJ U1874 W2000

00:24:08338Lena Zinecker UWG Waldkraiburg 231 W5075 W1963

00:25:34287Elisabeth Höll UWG Waldkraiburg 332 W5076 W1960

00:26:34944Frederik Fechner VFL Waldkraiburg 
Mittelalterliche 

645 M3077 M1978

00:26:53278Dajana Grzessitzek ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

633 WHK78 W1994

00:26:54314Jasmin Rösser ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

734 WJ U1879 W1997

00:28:23329Anita Vollmeier 735 WHK80 W1991

00:29:07266Mehtap Bartin ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

836 WHK81 W1989



gesamte NettozeitVereinPlatz

Mannschaftswertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 05.10.2014 14:47

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3
01:06:35VfL Waldkraiburg 

Leichtathletik
Schimek Ines1
Seitz Melanie
Witt Lorenz
Haider Christoph
Rochlitz Max

00:13:41
00:14:44
00:11:35
00:12:52
00:13:43

01:15:43LT Zwecks da Gaudi Hamm Andrea2
Göntze Josefine
Hammerl Stephan
Hamm Michael
Wiedemann Florian

00:16:10
00:17:53
00:11:49
00:13:49
00:16:02

01:17:18LG Mettenheim Nettelnstroth Alexandra3
Fottner Maria
Nagelsdiek Fabian
Beran Gerhard
Nagelsdiek Thomas

00:16:57
00:17:14
00:13:54
00:14:36
00:14:37

01:25:16VfL Waldkraiburg 
Leichtathletik

Seidl Laura4
Zwislsperger Waltraud
Schlesag Florian
Anglhuber Josef
Ziegler Wolfgang

00:14:50
00:16:50
00:15:09
00:17:01
00:21:26



gesamte NettozeitFirmaPlatz

Firmenwertung
Teilnehmer

Stand 05.10.2014 14:47

3,3 km Jugend-/Hobbylauf Lauf-Nr: 3

01:16:27NIGU Lang Petra1
Hay Eva
Lang Stefan
Mayr Thomas
Klink Manfred

00:14:45
00:17:55
00:12:01
00:15:34
00:16:12

01:23:25MAIER WALZEN GmbH Binzer-Maier Manuela2
Schmidt Diana
Hochreiter Stefan
Maier Thomas
Maier Gertrud

00:15:59
00:18:53
00:14:30
00:14:57
00:19:06

01:27:11ESD 
Dienstleistungsgruppe

Garbe Sonja3
Wandinger Melanie
Göppel  Daniel
Idzik Agnes
Siric Senka

00:17:23
00:18:02
00:14:49
00:18:27
00:18:30

01:31:58UWG Waldkraiburg Bal Renate4
Zinecker Lena
Marksteiner Andreas
Kozel Thomas
Vetter Christoph

00:20:25
00:24:08
00:14:24
00:16:29
00:16:32


